

File reference	W16FOI658
Key words	Nursing establishment
Date of release	06/02/2017
Attachments	No

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

You asked

1. **What was your whole time equivalent nursing establishment for each AfC band 5 to 8d, at**

i) 1 December 2016

ii) 1 December 2015?

Grade Description	2015	2016
Band 5	1086.18	1084.92
Band 6	487.42	527.63
Band 7	178.25	197.17
Band 8A	43.05	42.24
Band 8B	10.00	11.95
Band 8C	3.00	3.00
Band 8D	2.00	2.00
Grand Total	1809.90	1868.91

2. **How many whole time equivalent nursing vacancies did you have, for each AfC band 5 to 8d, at**

i) 1 December 2016

ii) 1 December 2015?

Grade Description	2015	2016
Band 5	141.14	153.75
Band 6	36.83	24.21
Band 7	0.00	17.26
Band 8A	5.80	2.79

Band 8B	0.20	1.15
Band 8C	0.00	0.00
Band 8D	0.00	0.00
Grand Total	182.74	197.16

3. What was your whole time equivalent nursing support staff establishment for each AfC band 1 to 4, at

i) 1 December 2016

ii) 1 December 2015?

Grade Description	2015	2016
Band 1	5.57	1.00
Band 2	639.84	642.00
Band 3	189.40	239.13
Band 4	22.34	27.11
Grand Total	857.15	909.24

4. How many whole time equivalent nursing support staff vacancies did you have, for each AfC band 1 to 4, at

i) 1 December 2016

ii) 1 December 2015?

Grade Description	2015	2016
Band 1	3.97	1.00
Band 2	70.61	60.02
Band 3	30.36	24.80
Band 4	1.70	2.68
Grand Total	106.64	88.51